
Introduction to Assertive Mentoring 
(Years 10 - 11 Secondary School)

Wednesday, 13th January – 6.30pm

Introduction to Global Campus 
(Years 4 - Year 11)

Wednesday, 20th January - 8.30am

Homework in Key Stage 4 
(Years 10 - 11 Secondary School)

Wednesday, 27th January - 8.30am

Primary School Maths (Nursery to Year 2)
Thursday, 11th February - 8.30am

Primary School Positive Behaviour Policy
Wednesday, 17th February - 8.30am 

Primary School Maths (Years 3 - 6)
Thursday, 18th February - 8.30am

Year 5 and Year 6 Transition to Secondary School
Wednesday, 24th February - 8.30am 

Reading Fundamentals (Nursery – Year 2)
Tuesday, 1st March - 8.30am 

Assessment in Key Stage 3 
(Years 7 – 9 Secondary School)

Wednesday, 2nd March - 8.30am 

Online Safety
Tuesday, 8th March - 8.30am 

Primary School Coaching and Mentoring at DCIS
Wednesday, 9th March - 8.30am 

Assessment and Reports at DCIS
Wednesday, 16th March - 8.30am 


